ANI

M K - SING
BSA

BSA

SAFARI
ABAS
SAFARI
M.NUR

Ivan

JOHNY THES
Supri

Tk. FANNY
Tk. FANNY
BSA
HENDRA

MK

PUNCAK JAYA
SUPIADIN

PT. MARGO

MULYO
PT. MARGO

MULYO
SPD
SUPIADIN
Tk. FANNY
SUPIADIN

HERMAN

SUPIADIN

Container

SCZU 797 280

MRLU2358186

MRTU

2027870

MRTU2096444

MRTU2058315

MRLU2372420

MRTU2078841

MRTU2120221

MRTU 202 569

MRLU238471-3

MRLU2380425

MRTU2056729

MRTU2133419

MRTU 201 800

MRTU2025857

MRTU2122646

MRTU2035860

MRTU2035860

MRTU2035860

MRTU2035860

SPNU4618980

SPNU2968207

SPNU2909246

SPNU3110845

SPNU2987763

SPNU4618980

No Seal

F 411011

F 411009

F 411015

F 411006

F 411002

F 411005

F 411014

F 411021

F 411016

F 411001

F 411018

F 411013

F 411020

F 411017

F 411007

F 411008

F 411012

F 411012

F 411012

F 411012

F 411004

X19166335

X19161650

X19166331

X19166337

X19166334

Packing List

Jumlah

Colly
743

164

1280

546

1270

489

1050

847

1580

429

74

1050

1280

234

726

20

30

210

150

2145

1050

640

640

2680

Trip

SUB-
AMQ

SUB-
AMQ

SUB-
AMQ

SUB-
AMQ

SUB-
AMQ

SUB-
AMQ

SUB-
AMQ

SUB-
AMQ

SUB-
AMQ

SUB-
AMQ

SUB-
AMQ

SUB-
AMQ

SUB-
AMQ

SUB-
AMQ

SUB-
AMQ

SUB-
AMQ

AMQ-
SUB

AMQ-
SUB

AMQ-
SuUB

AMQ-
SUB

SUB-
AMQ

SUB-
AMQ

SUB-
AMQ

SUB-
AMQ

SUB-
AMQ

SUB-

K.M MERATUS
KELIMUTU

K.M MERATUS
KELIMUTU

K.M MERATUS
KELIMUTU

K.M MERATUS
KELIMUTU

K.M MERATUS
KELIMUTU

K.M MERATUS
KELIMUTU

K.M MERATUS
KELIMUTU

K.M MERATUS
KELIMUTU

K.M MERATUS
KELIMUTU

K.M KELIMUTU

K.M MERATUS
KELIMUTU

K.M MERATUS
KELIMUTU

K.M MERATUS
KELIMUTU

K.M MERATUS
KELIMUTU

K.M MERATUS
KELIMUTU

K.M MERATUS
KELIMUTU

K.M Meratus Kapuas
K.M Meratus Kapuas
K.M Meratus Kapuas
K.M Meratus Kapuas
K.M SPIL NIRMALA
K.M SPIL NIRMALA
K.M SPIL NIRMALA
K.M SPIL NIRMALA

K.M SPIL NIRMALA

K.M SPIL NIRMALA

23-01-2020

24-01-2020

24-01-2020

24-01-2020

24-01-2020

24-01-2020

24-01-2020

24-01-2020

24-01-2020

24-01-2020

24-01-2020

24-01-2020

24-01-2020

24-01-2020

24-01-2020

24-01-2020

28-01-2020

28-01-2020

28-01-2020

28-01-2020

01-02-2020

01-02-2020

01-02-2020

01-02-2020

01-02-2020

01-02-2020



Merk Container No Seal Jumlah Trip Kapal Berangkat Action

Colly
AMQ

HERMAN SPNU2999039 X19166336 570 SUB- K.M SPIL NIRMALA  01-02-2020
AMQ

ENGKY SPNU2899488 X19166333 729 SUB- K.M SPIL NIRMALA  01-02-2020

AMQ



